
PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 42357096

Data publicarii 26.03.19

Coduri CPV

44190000-8

Pretul
estimativ: 252,50 RON - 252,50 RON

Descriere: PLACA EXUDAT 9 BUC X14.5=130.5 MONTAGE KIT 2 BUC X22=44 COLTARE PVC 6 BUC X13=78
